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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2014-2015- For Course: M.A. Economics

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ABHANG PRAMILA DATTATRAY

BHALERAO VIKAS DILIP

CHAUDHARY AJAY RAMESH

DESHPANDE ADWAIT SURESH

GURAV SAGAR ANANTA

KENGAR ABHIJIT APPASO

KSHIRSAGAR SEEMA TUKARAM

NIVANGUNE PORNIMA DATTATRAY

PATHARE SACHIN VISHWANATH

SURAVASE AMOL PRAKASH

THULE RAMDAS MARUTI

Mother Name

TARABAI

CHHAYA

SULABHA

GEETANUJALI

ANITA

ASHA

AVINDA

ASHA

USHA

CHANDRAKALA

SINDHUBAI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010480

Year

Eligibility No
12014038576
12014038575
12014038569
12014038572
12014038574
12014038577
12014038573
12014244548
12014038570
12014038571

12014244547

List ID

T001658

T001658

T001658

T001658

T001658

T001658

T001658

T004015

T001658

T001658

T004015
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